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Ewen VIOT (LO Sanchey)

Mathis POINSENOT (V.H.S.0.)
Teresa FUNK (Pass Orientation)

JOLY Mathias (LO Sanchey)

Loane SCHOULLER (T.A. FAMECK)
Justin MULLER (COM)

Jules ZENEVRE (Pass Orientation)
Avril NICOLE DESMAU (COBuhl.Florival)
Louise MARCHAL (LO Sanchey)
Loreena GEROMEY (Pass Orientation)
ROBERT Mathilde (Pass Orientation)
Clémence MARTIN (SCAPA NANCY)
Solene MARCHAL (LO Sanchey)
Louis LEMERCIER (T.A. FAMECK)

MeOS 2017-06-25 14:35:17, Jalonné, (2/9)

Temps
22:32
23:17
26:24
27:10
27:21
28:14
28:28
38:54
38:59
47:56
48:24
56:35
PM
Non partant

Apres

+0:45
+3:52
+4:38
+4:49
+5:42
+5:56
+16:22
+16:27
+25:24
+25:52
+34:03
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Paul POINSENOT (V.H.S.0.)
Basile VILLAR (COSE)

Laura MARTIN (SCAPA NANCY)
Jocelin BERNARD (V.H.S.0.)
Colin SCHOULLER (T.A. FAMECK)
Victor STEIN (T.A. FAMECK)
Elina PHILIPPE (COSE)

Léonie POISEAU (COM)

Caroline HARNIST (COM)

Victor POISEAU (COM)

Tom LEMERCIER (T.A. FAMECK)
Evan VIDAL (O'ZONE 88)

MeOS 2017-06-25 14:35:17, Vert, (4/9)

Temps Apres
18:35

19:30 +0:55
22:45 +4:10
24:56 +6:21
27:00 +8:25
2700 +8:25
28.57 +10:22
43:19 +24:44
46:17 +27:42
47:18 +28:43
Aband.

Non partant
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Raphael STEIN (T.A. FAMECK)

Lauriane MOULIN (O'ZONE 88)

Titouan Blake GEROMEY (HVO)
Thomas DAVIAUD (RAMBO)

Virginie MARCHAL (LO Sanchey)

Denis MICHEL (Pass Orientation)

Louis VUILLEMARD (O'ZONE 88)
Jocelyne LEMERCIER (SO Luneville)
Nicole BASTIEN-FATH (SCAPA NANCY)
M-Louise BEGUINOT (SAV VERDUNOIS)
M-Paule THIEBAULT (COColmar)
Elisabeth BEHR (T.A. FAMECK)

M-Lucie RIFFARD (CSAG METZ)

Lucie JEANPIERRE (V.H.S.0.)

MeOS 2017-06-25 14:35:17, Bleu, (1/9)

Temps
32:47
38:52
40:42
41:15
43:02
44:45
45:23
46:19
57:26
1.03:17
1:03:29
PM

PM
Non partant

Aprés

+6:05

+7:55

+8:28

+10:15
+11:58
+12:36
+13:32
+24:39
+30:30
+30:42
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Célian BLONDEAU-TOINY (SO Luneville)
Alix VILLAR (COSE)

Yaé NICOLE DESMAU (COBuhl.Florival)
Cyril GUNTZ (SCAPA NANCY)

Marion HARNIST (COM)

Thomas SCHOULLER (T.A. FAMECK)
Mélanie DALIBARD (COColmar)
Jeremie VAN INGEN (Pass Orientation)
Amandine POIROT (HVO)

Patricia JOUCLA (Pass Orientation)
Jerome VIOT (LO Sanchey)

Julie PINEAU (CSAG METZ)

Nadine BLASS (SO Luneville)

Noelle PINEAU (CSAG METZ)

Céline POIROT (HVO)

Hugo ZENEVRE (Pass Orientation)
Vincent POISEAU (COM)

Sandrine VIOT (LO Sanchey)

Jacques BEGUINOT (SAV VERDUNOIS)
Lucie PHILIPPE (COSE)

Marc CORCHAND (SCAPA NANCY)
Laurence DESMAU (COBuhl.Florival)
lvan JEANPIERRE (V.H.S.0.)

Mallorie POISEAU (COM)

MeOS 2017-06-25 14:35:17, Jaune, (3/9)

Temps
26:25
28:20
28:59
31:16
35:30
35:38
36:56
38:13
38:43
40:17
44.09
44:56
49:31
49:47
50:57
51:19
55:29
58:37
1:09:17
1:21:22
1:26:26
1:31:39
Non partant
Non partant

Apres

+1:55

+2:34

+4:51

+9:05

+9:13

+10:31
+11:48
+12:18
+13:52
+17:44
+18:31
+23:06
+23:22
+24:32
+24:54
+29:04
+32:12
+42:52
+54:57
+60:01
+65:14



MeOS 2017-06-25 14:35:17, Orange, (9/9)

Orange Temps Apres

1. Vital NICOLE DESMAU (COBuhl.Florival)  47:37

2. Antoine DAUCE (COColmar) 49:07 +1:30

3. Léa PINEAU (CSAG METZ) 1:07:38 +20:01

4. Gregor FUNK (Etranger) 1.28:08 +40:31

5. Eva-Maria MARTY (Etranger) 1:30:44 +43:07
Julien DAUCE (COColmar) PM

Marie ARMBRUSTER (BALISE 25) Non partant



MeOS 2017-06-25 14:35:17, Violet court, (8/9)

Violet court Temps Apres
1. Christine VAGNER (CSAG METZ) 35:54

2. Christine BONNET (SCAPA NANCY) 38:20 +2:26
3. Anne-Claire LEMERCIER (SO Luneville) 38:33 +2:39
4. Nicolas HANEN (T.A. FAMECK) 38:43 +2:49
5. Lucie LOGE (T.A. FAMECK) 41:52 +5:58
6. J-Michel CERINI (BALISE 25) 43:30 +7:36
7. Chantal BASTIEN (COColmar) 45:05 +9:11
8. Jeanne LOGE (T.A. FAMECK) 45:57 +10:03
9. Herve CABON (Quimper 29) 47:16 +11:22
10. Bernard LEMERCIER (SO Luneville) 47:49 +11:55
11. Coralie SCHOULLER (T.A. FAMECK) 48:12 +12:18
12. Andre MERTZ (COColmar) 49:11 +13:17
13. Bernard FRICK (COColmar) 51:42 +15:48
14. Victoire LEMERCIER (SO Luneville) 52:15 +16:21
15. J-Philippe THIEBAULT (COColmar) 52:52 +16:58
16. Lise JACQUET (T.A. FAMECK) 56:34 +20:40
17. Richard LAZAROWICZ (RO'Paris) 57:23 +21:29
18. Denis DAVIAUD (RAMBO) 58:29 +22:35
19. Nathalie SAINT-SIMON (SO Luneville) 1:00:02 +24:08
20. Bernard RIAULT (COColmar) 1:00:55 +25:01
21. Ginette SCHELCHER (COBuhl.Florival) 1:01:00 +25:06
22. Marie POIRSON (V.H.S.0.) 1:01:08 +25:14
23. Christiane VOGT (SCBarr) 1:01:58 +26:04
24, Juliette HARNIST (COM) 1:02:26 +26:32
25. Véronique BOLZER (SO Luneville) 1:04:04 +28:10
26. Claude VOGT (SCBarr) 1:04:21 +28:27
27. Corinne MEYER (COColmar) 1:06:38 +30:44
28. J-Luc PIERSON (COBuhl.Florival) 1:08:18 +32:24
29. Rémy ANDRE (ASO Sillery) 1:17:12 +41:18
30. Anja POTVIN (COColmar) 1:22:37 +46:43
31. Margot JACQUET (T.A. FAMECK) 1:22:52 +46:58
32. J-Claude RIFFARD (CSAG METZ) 1:26:53 +50:59
33. Evelyne THIEBAUT (CSAG METZ) 1:30:23 +54:29

Dylan DERVEAUX (T.A. FAMECK) PM
Monique CABON (Quimper 29) PM

Serge VIDAL (O'ZONE 88) Non partant



MeOS 2017-06-25 14:35:17, Violet moyen, (7/9)

Violet moyen Temps Apres
1. Mathieu LEMERCIER (SO Luneville) 42:53
2. Jean-Marie FATH (SCAPA NANCY) 47:29 +4:36
3. Bruno CUNIN (RAMBO) 49:52 +6:59
4. Thierry ODERMATT (COM) 51:02 +8:09
5. Zoe VILLAR (COSE) 51:19 +8:26
6. Lionel FRANQUE (SCAPA NANCY) 51:30 +8:37
7. J-Marc MEYER (COColmar) 52:29 +9:36
8. Jacques CORDIER (CSAG METZ) 53:15 +10:22
9. Paul ALLE (SCAPA NANCY) 54:09 +11:16
10. Sylvie MARCHESIN (CSAG METZ) 54:31 +11:38
11. Olivier SCHOULLER (T.A. FAMECK) 55:05 +12:12
12. Christophe BERNAUER (COColmar) 55:52 +12:59
13. Ursula ODERMATT (COM) 55:59 +13:06
14. Jordane MARSOT (SCAPA NANCY) 56:04 +13:11
15. Gregory MARCHAL (LO Sanchey) 56:35 +13:42
16. Francois DAVIAUD (RAMBO) 57:12 +14:19
17. Olivier DUFRENOY (SO Luneville) 57:24 +14:31
18. Mélanie FIGARD (V.H.S.0.) 1:01:00 +18:07
19. Francois GLIKSON (SO Luneville) 1:01:12 +18:19
20. Isabelle WACK (COColmar) 1:01:25 +18:32
21. J-Luc BARDENET (V.H.S.0.) 1:02:30 +19:37
22. Patricia HUCHON (Talant SO) 1:02:48 +19:55
23. Elise VANEL (T.A. FAMECK) 1:06:54 +24:01
24, Lucas CHAPELOT (SO Luneville) 1:07:16 +24:23
25. Marion RUIZ (T.A. FAMECK) 1:07:37 +24:44
26. Carine GIRARDOT (V.H.S.0.) 1:07:49 +24:56
27. Aurore MEMBREY (BALISE 25) 1:09:07 +26:14
28. Virginie STEIN (T.A. FAMECK) 1:10:02 +27:09
29. Christian BOTTEMER (COSE) 1:12:04 +29:11
30. Agnes SEGONDY (T.A. FAMECK) 1:12:06 +29:13
31. J-Luc FINOCCHIO (ASOP Erstein ) 1:12:15 +29:22
32. Sophie LOGE (T.A. FAMECK) 1:22:05 +39:12
33. Pauline COLLET (T.A. FAMECK) 1:32:04 +49:11
34. Guy FISCHER (COBuhl.Florival) 1:42:53 +60:00
35. Martin BEMER (SCAPA NANCY) 2:00:07 +77:14

Philippe BECKER (CO PIENNES) PM

Eric BILQUEZ (COBuhl.Florival) Non partant

Geraldine THIERRY (V.H.S.0.) Non partant

Michel VUILLEMIN (BALISE 25) Non partant



MeOS 2017-06-25 14:35:17, Violet long, (6/9)

Violet long Temps Apres
1. Laurent PINEAU (CSAG METZ) 53:24

2. Franck COLIN (COBuhl.Florival) 55:42 +2:18
3. Benedikt FUNK (Etranger) 56:36 +3:12
4. Matthieu ROBERT (BALISE 25) 57:56 +4:32
5. Andreas GROTE (OLC SKOG Fribourg) 59:23 +5:59
6. Konstantin SMIRNOV (VALMO) 59:52 +6:28
7. Guy TIREZ (COColmar) 1:00:35 +7:11
8. David MOLL (COColmar) 1:00:37 +7:13
9. Christophe VILLAR (COSE) 1:04:58 +11:34
10. Arthur SILVESTRE (SO Luneville) 1:08:10 +14:46
11. Thierry JOLY (COM) 1:08:44 +15:20
12. Pascal MARTIN (SCAPA NANCY) 1:10:26 +17:02
13. Jean Marie HANAUER (COBuhl.Florival) 1:12:41 +19:17
14. David ZIMMERMANN (SCAPA NANCY) 1:13:13 +19:49
15. Laurent BROCH (T.A. FAMECK) 1:14:26 +21:02
16. Jean-Jacques ONATE (Pass Orientation) 1:15:13 +21:49
17. Hubert BRELLMANN (SCBarr) 1:16:08 +22:44
18. Robert LOGE (T.A. FAMECK) 1:20:23 +26:59
19. Romain MARSOT (SCAPA NANCY) 1:21:22 +27:58
20. Nicolas STEIN (T.A. FAMECK) 1:24:19 +30:55
21. Julia CHARDOT (GO78) 1:27:16 +33:52
22. Heidi VILLARD (LOA) 1:31:33 +38:09
23. Paul MARCHAL (SCAPA NANCY) 1:34:19 +40:55
24, Isabelle VILLAR (COSE) 1:34:25 +41:01
25. David ARNOULD (Pass Orientation) 1:36:23 +42:59
26. Didier ZANY (SCAPA NANCY) 1:44:02 +50:38
27. Philippe HOUDAYER (COSE) 1:58:11 +64:47



MeOS 2017-06-25 14:35:17, Noir, (5/9)

Noir Temps Apres
1 Johann KERVAREC (COM) 1:01:41

2 Thomas BACHEL (T.A. FAMECK) 1:02:19 +0:38
3. Camille ANDRE (ASO Sillery) 1:03:09 +1:28
4. Marc MULLER (COM) 1:07:25 +5:44
5 Romain DISCHER (T.A. FAMECK) 1:07:39 +5:58
6 Brian ODERMATT (COM) 1:07:41 +6:00
7 Kylian ZIMMERMANN (SCAPA NANCY) 1:07:48 +6:07
8 Xavier WACK (COColmar) 1:09:18 +7:37
9. Mathis NICOLE DESMAU (COBuhl.Florival) 1:13:41 +12:00
10. Arnaud WACK (COColmar) 1:14:18 +12:37
11. Nicolas DALIBARD (COColmar) 1:14:49 +13:08
12. Christophe GOUTAUDIER (SCAPA NANCY) 1:16:38 +14:57
13. Gaétan POIRSON (V.H.S.0.) 1:17:36 +15:55
14. Eudes PHILIPPE (COSE) 1:18:02 +16:21
15. Alex ODERMATT (COM) 1:18:24 +16:43
16. Renaud PHILIPPE (COSE) 1:21:00 +19:19
17. Jérémy VUILLEMARD (O'ZONE 88) 1:23:48 +22:07
18. Mathieu HARNIST (COM) 1:25:57 +24:16
19. Romain SOEUR (COColmar) 1:33:08 +31:27
20. Cyril BROCHIER (T.A. FAMECK) 1:34:51 +33:10
21. Sebastien LUDWIG (Pass Orientation) 1:38:56 +37:15
22. Damien KELLER (COSE) 1:49:50 +48:09
23. Alcide MARTINS (COM) 2:08:45 +67:04

Christophe MARCHAND (COM) PM



